1003(a) Grant Award Recipients: 2013-2014 SY

District

School Recipients

FRL Status

Grant Award Amount

Big Horn CSD #3
Carbon CSD #1
Converse CSD #1
Fremont CSD #14
Fremont CSD #14
Fremont CSD #14
Laramie CSD #2
Natrona CSD#1
Natrona CSD #1
Sheridan CSD #2
Teton CSD #1
Uinta CSD #4

Greybull Elementary

Rawlins Middle School

Douglas Primary, Intermediate, Upper
Wyoming Indian Elementary
Wyoming Indian Middle School
Wyoming Indian High School

Burns Elementary

Grant Elementary

Pineview Elementary

Ft. Mackenzie High School

Colter and Jackson Elementy Schools
Mountain View/Ft. Bridger Elementary
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80,750.00
50,160.00
100,727.00
92,150.00
91,658.00
80,750.00
174,325.00
65,806.00
76,000.00
94,899.00
204,649.00
120,800.00
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