## 1003(a) Grant Award Recipients: 2013-2014 SY

District	School Recipients	FRL Status	Gra	nt Award Amount
Big Horn CSD #3	Greybull Elementary	53%	\$	80,750.00
Carbon CSD #1	Rawlins Middle School	39%	\$	50,160.00
Converse CSD #1	Douglas Primary, Intermediate, Upper	35%	\$	100,727.00
Fremont CSD #14	Wyoming Indian Elementary	77%	\$	92,150.00
Fremont CSD #14	Wyoming Indian Middle School	77%	\$	91,658.00
Fremont CSD #14	Wyoming Indian High School	77%	\$	80,750.00
Laramie CSD #2	Burns Elementary	43%	\$	174,325.00
Natrona CSD#1	Grant Elementary	66%	\$	65,806.00
Natrona CSD #1	Pineview Elementary	56%	\$	76,000.00
Sheridan CSD #2	Ft. Mackenzie High School	76%	\$	94,899.00
Teton CSD #1	Colter and Jackson Elementy Schools	34%	\$	204,649.00
Uinta CSD #4	Mountain View/Ft. Bridger Elementary	30%	\$	120,800.00